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Women 100 Meter Dash

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Kylie Covey Ottawa University 12.62 12.75 Q 1
 2 Christine Sheppard Southwestern College 12.74 12.75 Q 2
 3 Courtney Gallardo Bethany College 12.44 12.84 q 2
 4 Molly McElgunn Bethany College 12.67 12.89 q 1
 5 Shane Valdez Bethany College 13.26 q 1
 6 Meranda Encinias Bethany College 13.02 13.39 q 2
 7 Ashley Liddell Bethany College 13.48 q 2
 8 Courtney Chandler Bethany College 14.15 q 1
 9 Christina Hubl Friends 14.72 2

 
Women 100 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Kylie Covey Ottawa University 12.75 12.53  
82 Christine Sheppard Southwestern College 12.75 12.61  
63 Molly McElgunn Bethany College 12.89 12.75  
54 Courtney Gallardo Bethany College 12.84 13.25  
45 Meranda Encinias Bethany College 13.39 13.31  
36 Shane Valdez Bethany College 13.26 13.41  
27 Ashley Liddell Bethany College 13.48 13.59  
18 Courtney Chandler Bethany College 14.15 14.11  

 
Women 200 Meter Dash

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Courtney Gallardo Bethany College 26.23 26.13 Q 2
 2 Christine Sheppard Southwestern College 25.90 26.32 Q 1
 3 Anjaih Clemons Southwestern College 26.13 q 2
 4 Kylie Covey Ottawa University 26.02 26.34 q 2
 5 Ta'vionna Davis Friends 26.31 26.46 q 1
 6 Molly McElgunn Bethany College 27.20 26.50 q 1
 7 Makenzie King Tabor College 27.16 26.61 q 2
 8 Taylor Sisneros Southwestern College 26.95 27.62 q 2
 9 Chelsea Stuewe Bethany College 27.70 27.98 1
 10 Lisa Faimon Bethany College 27.92 28.32 2
 11 Courtney Chandler Bethany College 27.94 28.80 1
 12 Meranda Encinias Bethany College 27.84 31.24 2

 
Women 200 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Anjaih Clemons Southwestern College 26.13 26.20  
82 Christine Sheppard Southwestern College 26.32 26.48  
63 Kylie Covey Ottawa University 26.34 26.57  
54 Courtney Gallardo Bethany College 26.13 26.71  
45 Molly McElgunn Bethany College 26.50 26.81  
36 Makenzie King Tabor College 26.61 27.05  
27 Ta'vionna Davis Friends 26.46 27.29  
18 Taylor Sisneros Southwestern College 27.62 27.83  
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Women 400 Meter Dash

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Anjaih Clemons Southwestern College 58.19 1:00.26 Q 2
 2 Jessica Stuart Sterling College 59.18 1:00.97 Q 1
 3 Courtney Gallardo Bethany College 1:01.64 1:01.38 q 2
 4 Ta'vionna Davis Friends 59.56 1:01.42 q 1
 5 Makenzie King Tabor College 1:02.64 1:02.02 q 1
 6 Taylor Sisneros Southwestern College 1:02.32 1:02.32 q 2
 7 Cori Hunt Southwestern College 1:03.40 1:02.81 q 1
 8 Courtney Chandler Bethany College 1:04.64 1:03.99 q 2
 9 Chelsea Stuewe Bethany College 1:05.64 1:05.82 2

 
Women 400 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Anjaih Clemons Southwestern College 1:00.26 58.46  
82 Jessica Stuart Sterling College 1:00.97 58.80  
63 Ta'vionna Davis Friends 1:01.42 59.71  
54 Courtney Gallardo Bethany College 1:01.38 1:01.32  
45 Makenzie King Tabor College 1:02.02 1:01.75  
36 Taylor Sisneros Southwestern College 1:02.32 1:03.40  
27 Cori Hunt Southwestern College 1:02.81 1:03.80  
18 Courtney Chandler Bethany College 1:03.99 1:08.61  

 
Women 800 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Amy Pierson Southwestern College 2:15.31 2:17.46 2
82 Lanae Kidd Friends 2:19.13 2:20.33 2
63 Cherise Price kansas wesleyan 2:25.31 2:20.51 2
54 Jillian Linnebur Sterling College 2:20.36 2:21.44 2
45 Jordan Unruh Southwestern College 2:23.92 2:23.99 2
36 Tessa Siebert Tabor College 2:25.96 2:25.69 2
27 Tara Davis kansas wesleyan 2:30.30 2:26.99 1
18 Whitney Dautel Sterling College 2:22.55 2:27.47 2
 9 Kristie Adams Friends 2:25.90 2:27.62 2
 10 Rachel Renken Friends 2:30.71 1
 11 Jena Richardson Ottawa University 2:31.85 2:30.98 1
 12 Julie Penner Sterling College 2:30.73 2:31.33 1
 13 Cori Hunt Southwestern College 2:29.48 2:37.38 1
 14 Erica Dunigan Southwestern College 2:40.14 2:43.88 1

 
Women 1500 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Amy Pierson Southwestern College 4:41.71 4:41.36  
82 Crystal Stegman kansas wesleyan 4:46.69 4:49.46  
63 Kristie Adams Friends 4:48.88 4:55.91  
54 Jordan Arnold Friends 4:57.42  
45 Whitney Dautel Sterling College 4:50.94 5:00.58  
36 Kate Dibbern Bethany College 5:02.37 5:01.09  
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Finals ...   (Women 1500 Meter Run)
 Name School FinalsSeed Points

27 Jackie Kamphaus Bethel College 5:04.17 5:03.02  
18 Aspen Frey McPherson 5:06.19 5:04.06  
 9 Sydnee Nelson Southwestern College 5:08.72 5:14.96  
 10 Rachel Renken Friends 5:08.51 5:15.30  
 11 Emily McAfoos Ottawa University 5:32.33 5:25.91  
 12 Jennifer Hendrixson Southwestern College 5:17.84 5:31.84  
 13 Jacey Cullop Southwestern College 5:23.51 5:34.66  

 
Women 5000 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Jordan Arnold Friends 17:47.00 19:02.87  
82 Karissa Cominator Friends 18:31.00 19:06.05  
63 Taylor Doll Friends 19:21.00 19:11.93  
54 Jillian Stratman kansas wesleyan 19:26.91  
45 Ashley Huizar McPherson 21:17.26 19:29.54  
36 Connie Collins Friends 18:55.00 19:30.18  
27 Brielle Lund Tabor College 19:13.82 19:46.39  
18 Whitney Dautel Sterling College 20:27.00 19:56.90  
 9 Lindsay Dunham Friends 19:32.00 20:01.22  
 10 Kate Dibbern Bethany College 18:49.14 20:03.60  
 11 Aspen Frey McPherson 19:52.39 20:05.08  
 12 Jackie Kamphaus Bethel College 20:15.79  
 13 Sydnee Nelson Southwestern College 20:01.03 20:23.16  
 14 Jennifer Hendrixson Southwestern College 22:49.65 20:46.80  
 15 Emily Gundy Bethel College 21:00.73  
 16 Mallorie Coffman Southwestern College 21:24.52 21:04.50  
 17 Sara Doll Sterling College 20:27.00 21:05.69  
 18 Jacey Cullop Southwestern College 20:49.07 21:40.89  
 19 Erin Flaming Tabor College 22:03.73  
 20 Elissa Richert Tabor College 22:05.55 23:21.13  
 --- Erica Dunigan Southwestern College DNF  

 
Women 10000 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Jordan Arnold Friends 39:09.01  
82 Karissa Cominator Friends 37:22.00 39:25.26  
63 Taylor Doll Friends 39:43.00 39:51.87  
54 Connie Collins Friends 40:55.00 39:54.02  
45 Ashley Huizar McPherson 39:18.05 40:06.06  
36 Lindsay Dunham Friends 40:33.64  
27 Sydnee Nelson Southwestern College 40:01.61 42:07.92  
18 Jennifer Hendrixson Southwestern College 43:03.21  
 9 Sara Doll Sterling College 43:22.40  
 10 Ashley Martinez McPherson 51:18.73 45:23.87  
 11 Jacey Cullop Southwestern College 45:42.63  
 12 Elissa Richert Tabor College 52:50.25 49:10.95  
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Women 100 Meter Hurdles

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Lacy McFadden Friends 15.55 15.63  
82 Lisa Faimon Bethany College 15.96 15.63  
63 Shane Valdez Bethany College 15.88 15.74  
54 Ashley Liddell Bethany College 15.87 16.90  
45 Crystal Taporco Friends 17.06  
36 Jaci Kepler Bethany College 17.23 17.11  
27 Bre Selves Friends 21.06  
 --- Jordyn Blanson Bethel College 15.11 DNF  

 
Women 400 Meter Hurdles

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Alyssa Schrag Bethel College 1:06.07 1:10.25 Q 2
 2 Lacy McFadden Friends 1:08.51 1:10.99 Q 1
 3 Taylor Kinnamon Southwestern College 1:12.29 1:10.72 q 2
 4 Crystal Taporco Friends 1:13.91 1:11.18 q 1
 5 Rachel Eliserio Sterling College 1:10.47 1:11.18 q 2
 6 Ashley Liddell Bethany College 1:10.19 1:11.19 q 1
 7 Bre Selves Friends 1:12.94 1:12.23 q 1
 8 Jaci Kepler Bethany College 1:16.01 1:15.30 q 2
 9 Jessica Yraceburu Tabor College 1:19.79 1:20.53 2

 
Women 400 Meter Hurdles

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Lacy McFadden Friends 1:10.99 1:04.98  
82 Alyssa Schrag Bethel College 1:10.25 1:05.86  
63 Rachel Eliserio Sterling College 1:11.18 1:07.64  
54 Ashley Liddell Bethany College 1:11.19 1:10.25  
45 Crystal Taporco Friends 1:11.18 1:10.42  
36 Taylor Kinnamon Southwestern College 1:10.72 1:10.54  
27 Bre Selves Friends 1:12.23 1:12.31  
18 Jaci Kepler Bethany College 1:15.30 1:17.19  

 
Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Karissa Cominator Friends 11:34.78  
82 Julina White kansas wesleyan 11:42.93 11:39.03  
63 Taylor Doll Friends 12:01.00 11:49.15  
54 Connie Collins Friends 12:28.00 11:49.19  
45 Jennifer Hendrixson Southwestern College 12:31.56 12:26.24  
36 Erin Flaming Tabor College 12:41.06 12:46.96  
27 Mallorie Coffman Southwestern College 12:49.50 12:52.97  
18 Sara Doll Sterling College 12:53.07 12:55.31  
 9 Emily Gundy Bethel College 12:50.85 12:59.23  
 10 Erica Dunigan Southwestern College 14:34.47  
 11 Lindsay Rollins Sterling College 16:17.86  
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Women 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Bethany College     A 49.88 50.53  
1) Shane Valdez 2) Courtney Chandler 3) Molly McElgunn 4) Courtney Gallardo

82 Southwestern College     A 52.24 51.04  
1) Anjaih Clemons 2) Taylor Sisneros 3) Alissa Gould 4) Christine Sheppard

63 Friends     A 53.36 51.57  
1) Lacy McFadden 2) Crystal Taporco 3) Tina Clausen 4) Ta'vionna Davis

54 Ottawa University     A 52.97  
1) Kelsey Camp 2) Jena Richardson 3) Morgan Boore 4) Kylie Covey

45 Tabor College     A 53.48 53.06  
1) Yvonne Brubacher 2) Jessica Yraceburu 3) Emily Post 4) Makenzie King

36 Sterling College     A 53.79  
1) Rachel Eliserio 2) Justine Woofter 3) Julie Penner 4) Shelby Ward

27 McPherson     A 1:00.78  
1) Ashley Huizar 2) Ashley Martinez 3) Lizette Guzman 4) Payton Hartman

 
Women 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Southwestern College     A 4:03.15 3:59.51  
1) Christine Sheppard 2) Jordan Unruh 3) Amy Pierson 4) Anjaih Clemons

82 Sterling College     A 4:05.00 4:05.23  
63 Bethany College     A 4:16.40 4:15.32  

1) Courtney Gallardo 2) Ashley Liddell 3) Courtney Chandler 4) Chelsea Stuewe

54 Ottawa University     A 4:21.13  
1) Jena Richardson 2) Morgan Boore 3) Emily McAfoos 4) Kylie Covey

45 Tabor College     A 4:28.63 4:22.64  
1) Tessa Siebert 2) Jessica Yraceburu 3) Brielle Lund 4) Makenzie King

36 McPherson     A 4:38.10 4:47.96  
1) Ashley Huizar 2) Payton Hartman 3) Ashley Martinez 4) Lizette Guzman

 
Women 4x800 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Sterling College     A 9:32.00 9:33.22  
1) Whitney Dautel 2) Jillian Linnebur 3) Jessica Stuart 4) Julie Penner

82 Friends     A 10:17.23 9:43.70  
1) Karissa Cominator 2) Rachel Renken 3) Kristie Adams 4) Lanae Kidd

63 Southwestern College     A 9:37.22 9:47.18  
1) Jordan Unruh 2) Sydnee Nelson 3) Cori Hunt 4) Amy Pierson

54 Tabor College     A 11:14.54 10:36.16  
1) Brielle Lund 2) Julia Carlton 3) Jordan Scheer 4) Tessa Siebert

45 McPherson     A 10:40.81 10:43.50  
1) Aspen Frey 2) Erin Loeffler 3) Payton Hartman 4) Lizette Guzman

 
Women High Jump

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 Lisa Faimon Bethany College 1.60m  5-03.00
82 Tina Clausen Friends 1.55m  5-01.00
63 Emily Post Tabor College J1.55m  5-01.00

. 5044 Kaitlyn Davis Bethany College 1.50m  4-11.00
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Finals ...   (Women High Jump)
Name  School Finals Points

. 5044 Bre Selves Friends 1.50m  4-11.00
36 Jordan Unruh Southwestern College J1.50m  4-11.00
27 Sarah Newell Bethany College 1.45m  4-09.00

 
Women Pole Vault

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 Yvonne Brubacher Tabor College 3.20m  10-06.00
82 Tina Clausen Friends J3.20m  10-06.00
63 Connie Collins Friends 2.90m  9-06.25
54 Alissa Gould Southwestern College J2.90m  9-06.25
45 Jordan Lillie Bethany College 2.75m  9-00.25
36 Jessica Yraceburu Tabor College J2.75m  9-00.25
27 Caitlin Kozak Friends 2.60m  8-06.25
18 Melissa Volk Bethel College J2.60m  8-06.25
 9 Shane Valdez Bethany College 2.45m  8-00.50
 --- Shannon Vasiliauskas Friends NH  

 
Women Long Jump

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 Morgan Boore Ottawa University 5.32m  17-05.50
82 Emily Post Tabor College 5.26m  17-03.25
63 Lisa Faimon Bethany College 5.25m  17-02.75
54 Tina Clausen Friends J5.25m  17-02.75
45 Shane Valdez Bethany College 5.22m  17-01.50
36 Crystal Taporco Friends 5.08m  16-08.00
27 Jordyn Blanson Bethel College 5.00m  16-05.00
18 Caitlin Kozak Friends 4.85m  15-11.00
 9 Courtney Gallardo Bethany College 4.68m  15-04.25
 10 Sarah Newell Bethany College 4.66m  15-03.50
 11 Makenzie King Tabor College 4.62m  15-02.00
 12 Alissa Gould Southwestern College 4.47m  14-08.00
 13 Kaitlyn Davis Bethany College 4.32m  14-02.25
 14 Erin Morton Southwestern College 4.19m  13-09.00
 15 Jamiee Grinstaff Southwestern College 4.01m  13-02.00

 
Women Triple Jump

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 Emily Post Tabor College 11.71m  38-05.00
82 Lisa Faimon Bethany College 10.76m  35-03.75
63 Tina Clausen Friends 10.71m  35-01.75
54 Alyssa Schrag Bethel College 10.44m  34-03.00
45 Shane Valdez Bethany College 10.32m  33-10.25
36 Morgan Boore Ottawa University 10.19m  33-05.25
27 Caitlin Kozak Friends 9.94m  32-07.50
18 Erin Morton Southwestern College 9.60m  31-06.00
 9 Sarah Newell Bethany College 9.51m  31-02.50
 10 Taylor Kinnamon Southwestern College 9.31m  30-06.50
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Finals ...   (Women Triple Jump)
Name  School Finals Points

 --- Courtney Cox Ottawa University FOUL  
 
Women Shot Put

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 Tynan Honn Tabor College 12.10m  39-08.50
82 Jenna Koch Bethany College 11.86m  38-11.00
63 Mandy Bostwick Southwestern College 11.56m  37-11.25
54 Breanna Pendleton McPherson 10.86m  35-07.75
45 Allyssa Zentner Southwestern College 10.83m  35-06.50
36 Jasmine Peggese Tabor College 10.20m  33-05.75
27 Megan McCarty Tabor College 10.15m  33-03.75
18 Dorothy Voth Bethel College 9.99m  32-09.50
 9 Erin Bradley Bethel College 9.92m  32-06.50
 10 Megan Pohlmann McPherson 9.49m  31-01.75
 11 Catherine Spicer Bethany College 9.30m  30-06.25
 12 Sarah Johnson Bethany College 8.99m  29-06.00
 13 Heidi Brown Bethany College 7.65m  25-01.25

 
Women Discus Throw

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 Jenna Koch Bethany College 43.82m  143-09
82 Catherine Spicer Bethany College 41.10m  134-10
63 Dorothy Voth Bethel College 39.26m  128-10
54 Jasmine Peggese Tabor College 37.66m  123-07
45 Carly Crampton Sterling College 36.75m  120-07
36 Breanna Pendleton McPherson 35.74m  117-03
27 Kristen Lohaus Bethel College 34.77m  114-01
18 Erin Bradley Bethel College 34.26m  112-05
 9 Mandy Bostwick Southwestern College 33.60m  110-03
 10 Malerie Hertzler Bethel College 33.31m  109-03
 11 Allyssa Zentner Southwestern College 32.57m  106-10
 12 Makenzy Tolbert kansas wesleyan 32.50m  106-07
 13 Roxanne Reimer Bethel College 32.20m  105-08
 14 Tynan Honn Tabor College 30.98m  101-08
 15 Megan Pohlmann McPherson 30.43m  99-10
 16 Cassie Kroeker Tabor College 27.25m  89-05
 17 Sarah Johnson Bethany College 24.32m  79-09
 18 Abby Folsom Ottawa University 24.24m  79-06
 19 Heidi Brown Bethany College 22.56m  74-00

 
Women Hammer Throw

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 Jasmine Peggese Tabor College 46.85m  153-08
82 Catherine Spicer Bethany College 44.41m  145-08
63 Megan McCarty Tabor College 42.50m  139-05
54 Mandy Bostwick Southwestern College 40.72m  133-07
45 Allyssa Zentner Southwestern College 39.40m  129-03
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Finals ...   (Women Hammer Throw)
Name  School Finals Points

36 Jenna Koch Bethany College 38.39m  125-11
27 Breanna Pendleton McPherson 37.36m  122-07
18 Tynan Honn Tabor College 32.65m  107-01
 9 Sarah Johnson Bethany College 31.21m  102-05
 10 Cassie Kroeker Tabor College 30.15m  98-11
 11 Megan Pohlmann McPherson 29.77m  97-08
 12 Heidi Brown Bethany College 29.00m  95-02

 
Women Javelin Throw

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 Maggie Hasenkamp Ottawa University 41.80m  137-02
82 Allyssa Zentner Southwestern College 36.70m  120-05
63 Courtney Harris Ottawa University 35.34m  115-11
54 Catherine Spicer Bethany College 32.64m  107-01
45 Courtney Cox Ottawa University 32.19m  105-07
36 Lauren Buckles Ottawa University 31.75m  104-02
27 Sarah Newell Bethany College 30.80m  101-00
18 Michelle Kaufman Bethel College 30.26m  99-03
 9 Jenna Koch Bethany College 29.32m  96-02
 10 Kadie Berlin Ottawa University 28.17m  92-05
 11 Heidi Brown Bethany College 28.11m  92-03
 12 Melisa Grandison McPherson 27.97m  91-09
 13 Sadie Minkevitch Bethel College 27.95m  91-08
 14 Megan McCarty Tabor College 27.23m  89-04
 15 Sarah Johnson Bethany College 26.88m  88-02
 16 Maddie Hawn Friends 26.31m  86-04
 17 Megan Pohlmann McPherson 22.29m  73-01
 18 Lindsay Dunham Friends 15.38m  50-05

 
Men 100 Meter Dash

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Colton Siler Southwestern College 10.59 10.72 Q 1
 2 Clarence Anderson Ottawa University 10.69 10.81 Q 3
 3 Ira Autrey Bethany College 10.82 11.15 Q 2
 4 Clinton Weldin Ottawa University 11.10 11.14 q 1
 5 John Zamora Bethany College 10.98 11.16 q 3
 6 Chris Steen Friends 10.84 11.24 q 2
 7 Nick O'Loughlin Bethany College 11.25 q 3
 8 J.J. Baca Ottawa University 11.19 11.27 q 3
 9 HB Collier McPherson 11.12 11.39 1
 10 J.D. Johnson Ottawa University 11.38 11.46 1
 11 Ginickachi Ibe McPherson 11.21 11.47 2
 12 Derek Henderson Southwestern College 11.49 11.52 3
 13 Preston Prince Sterling College 11.30 11.61 2
 14 Noah Collins Tabor College 11.47 11.74 1
 15 Kevin Lewis McPherson 11.77 2
 16 David Anderson McPherson 11.35 11.88 3
 17 Ethan Linden Bethany College 11.68 12.14 2
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Preliminaries ...   (Men 100 Meter Dash)
 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

 18 Tevin Freel Bethel College 11.86 12.21 2
 19 Brian Deiter Ottawa University 12.16 12.32 1
 20 Jon Guttierez Tabor College 12.33 12.45 1
 21 Derrick Allen McPherson 12.51 2
 --- Tyler McKellips Friends 12.04 DNF 3

 
Men 100 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Colton Siler Southwestern College 10.72 10.60  
82 John Zamora Bethany College 11.16 10.92  
63 Clinton Weldin Ottawa University 11.14 10.92  
54 Ira Autrey Bethany College 11.15 10.93  
45 J.J. Baca Ottawa University 11.27 11.02  
36 Nick O'Loughlin Bethany College 11.25 12.48  

 
Men 200 Meter Dash

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Clarence Anderson Ottawa University 21.29 21.39 Q 3
 2 Colton Siler Southwestern College 22.12 21.84 Q 2
 3 Chandler Kirkhart Southwestern College 22.28 22.19 Q 4
 4 Ira Autrey Bethany College 23.17 22.24 Q 1
 5 John Zamora Bethany College 22.84 22.26 q 4
 6 Chris Steen Friends 22.38 22.50 q 1
 7 Nick O'Loughlin Bethany College 22.64 22.51 q 3
 8 HB Collier McPherson 22.76 22.65 q 2
 9 Gabe Battis Tabor College 22.61 22.71 2
 10 Ishmael Morris Tabor College 22.38 22.72 1
 11 Jason Amador McPherson 22.72 22.83 3
 12 Darin Derstein Bethel College 23.11 22.98 1
 13 Derek Henderson Southwestern College 23.47 23.00 2
 14 J.D. Johnson Ottawa University 23.21 23.16 4
 15 Cory Dunbar Sterling College 23.56 2
 16 Tyler McKellips Friends 23.58 2
 17 Ginickachi Ibe McPherson 23.64 3
 18 David Anderson McPherson 24.68 23.79 4
 19 Ethan Linden Bethany College 23.72 24.12 3
 20 Tevin Freel Bethel College 24.88 24.61 1
 21 Sam Castro Tabor College 23.59 25.02 3
 22 Jon Guttierez Tabor College 25.12 25.21 4
 23 Brian Deiter Ottawa University 25.00 25.27 1
 24 Antonio Robinson McPherson 25.56 3
 25 Brandon Gooden Tabor College 22.51 25.83 4

 
Men 200 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Colton Siler Southwestern College 21.84 21.93  
82 Chandler Kirkhart Southwestern College 22.19 22.68  
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Finals ...   (Men 200 Meter Dash)
 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

63 Ira Autrey Bethany College 22.24 22.77  
54 Nick O'Loughlin Bethany College 22.51 22.89  
45 John Zamora Bethany College 22.26 22.91  
36 HB Collier McPherson 22.65 23.49  

 
Men 400 Meter Dash

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Justin Ball Tabor College 50.09 49.68 Q 2
 2 Clarence Anderson Ottawa University 48.50 50.13 Q 1
 3 Nick O'Loughlin Bethany College 50.76 49.98 q 2
 4 Chandler Kirkhart Southwestern College 49.99 50.01 q 2
 5 Jason Amador McPherson 51.60 50.96 q 1
 6 Nathan Vogel Tabor College 50.30 51.15 q 1
 7 Darin Derstein Bethel College 51.73 51.33 q 1
 8 Tomas Ortiz Bethany College 51.81 51.66 q 2
 9 Nikolaus Barre Bethany College 51.33 52.17 2
 10 Brandon Gooden Tabor College 50.09 52.90 1
 11 Ishmael Morris Tabor College 52.90 1
 12 Jacob Okrunhlik Ottawa University 53.09 53.28 1
 13 David Anderson McPherson 52.86 53.41 2
 14 Sam Castro Tabor College 53.68 55.30 1
 15 Noah Collins Tabor College 56.28 2
 16 Derrick Allen McPherson 1:02.39 2

 
Men 400 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Justin Ball Tabor College 49.68 48.95  
82 Nick O'Loughlin Bethany College 49.98 49.16  
63 Chandler Kirkhart Southwestern College 50.01 49.50  
54 Jason Amador McPherson 50.96 50.22  
45 Darin Derstein Bethel College 51.33 50.53  
36 Nathan Vogel Tabor College 51.15 50.67  
27 Tomas Ortiz Bethany College 51.66 51.78  

 
Men 800 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Michael Gurley Friends 1:54.88 1:55.82  
82 David Parry McPherson 1:52.87 1:56.33  
63 Carrington Crum Southwestern College 1:55.26 1:56.69  
54 Darnell Pittman Southwestern College 1:55.92 1:57.89  
45 Daniel Sorenson McPherson 1:56.97 1:58.08  
36 Caj Kueffer Ottawa University 1:59.32 1:58.42  
27 Conner Drendel Southwestern College 1:59.71 1:58.51  
18 Sam McDaniel Southwestern College 1:57.82 1:59.33  
 9 Tim Patterson Friends 2:04.61 2:00.65  
 10 Aaron Gurley Friends 1:59.61 2:01.54  
 11 Matt Spurgeon Tabor College 2:00.91 2:02.74  
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5/5/2011 to 5/6/2011

Results

Finals ...   (Men 800 Meter Run)
 Name School FinalsSeed Points

 12 Preston Mossman McPherson 2:11.12 2:03.43  
 13 Josh Snider Bethany College 2:00.68 2:03.82  
 14 Jordan Dahlke Bethany College 2:01.04 2:05.30  
 15 Chris Penner Sterling College 2:03.02 2:05.33  
 16 Kevin Leary Bethel College 2:06.82 2:06.54  
 17 Jared Regehr Bethel College 2:05.79 2:08.21  
 18 Juan Garcia Ottawa University 2:06.03 2:09.89  
 19 Eric Anders Southwestern College 2:12.14 2:09.90  
 20 Derek Kruger McPherson 2:13.81 2:15.53  
 21 Trey Bruton Southwestern College 2:09.43 2:17.55  

 
Men 1500 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Daniel Sorenson McPherson 3:55.32 3:58.84  
82 Javier Ceja McPherson 3:56.76 3:59.56  
63 David Parry McPherson 4:02.92 4:00.33  
54 Conner Drendel Southwestern College 4:02.93 4:01.15  
45 Carrington Crum Southwestern College 4:02.05 4:03.55  
36 Cameron Sprague Friends 4:00.92 4:04.75  
27 Tim Patterson Friends 4:04.97 4:08.24  
18 Chris Penner Sterling College 4:16.17 4:15.20  
 9 Jordan Dahlke Bethany College 4:13.88 4:22.09  
 10 Daniel Van Sickle Southwestern College 4:11.93 4:23.57  
 11 Josh Snider Bethany College 4:22.57 4:25.59  
 12 Jared Reimer Sterling College 4:26.70 4:27.87  
 13 Trey Bruton Southwestern College 4:16.78 4:28.07  
 14 Tyler Gude Ottawa University 4:31.33 4:30.06  
 15 Eric Anders Southwestern College 4:12.25 4:30.72  
 16 Derek Kruger McPherson 4:38.24 4:42.19  
 17 Cody Brunner kansas wesleyan 4:53.23 4:45.69  
 18 Ethan VanZant Ottawa University 4:42.52 4:47.93  
 19 Richard Nance Tabor College 4:45.20 4:48.09  
 20 Evan Kolacny Sterling College 5:06.13  

 
Men 5000 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Javier Ceja McPherson 14:59.20 14:52.49  
82 Matt Ditzler Friends 15:12.00 15:05.19  
63 Daniel Sorenson McPherson 14:54.86 15:22.90  
54 Cameron Sprague Friends 15:10.00 15:27.80  
45 Geovanni Popoca McPherson 17:09.66 15:29.44  
36 Colton McNinch Southwestern College 15:16.80 15:29.51  
27 Dan Neidlinger Friends 15:42.00 15:31.83  
18 Andrew Topham Southwestern College 15:11.13 15:46.60  
 9 Frank Adelman Southwestern College 15:58.29 16:14.74  
 10 Jacob Heil Tabor College 15:56.82 16:24.00  
 11 Tim Wescott Friends 15:54.00 16:24.97  
 12 Conner Drendel Southwestern College 16:29.41 16:35.01  
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5/5/2011 to 5/6/2011

Results

Finals ...   (Men 5000 Meter Run)
 Name School FinalsSeed Points

 13 Jesse Smith Ottawa University 16:51.55 16:42.85  
 14 Daniel Van Sickle Southwestern College 16:21.28 16:53.93  
 15 Carrington Crum Southwestern College 17:00.95  
 16 David Parry McPherson 17:11.79  
 17 Jacob McMillian Ottawa University 17:18.46  
 18 Dylan Crawford Tabor College 18:54.50 17:20.96  
 19 Jordan Evans kansas wesleyan 17:57.25 17:21.74  
 20 William Nez Bethany College 17:24.82 17:57.44  
 --- Tim Patterson Friends 15:52.00 DNF  

 
Men 10000 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Colton McNinch Southwestern College 31:09.65 32:31.75  
82 Andrew Topham Southwestern College 31:32.79 32:31.75  
63 Geovanni Popoca McPherson 32:13.62 32:45.19  
54 Frank Adelman Southwestern College 33:03.24 32:57.47  
45 Tim Wescott Friends 35:50.00 34:03.49  
36 Daniel Van Sickle Southwestern College 34:16.39  
27 Trey Bruton Southwestern College 34:19.35  
18 Eric Anders Southwestern College 35:17.21  
 9 Michael Bowman Bethel College 39:16.41 38:57.95  

 
Men 110 Meter Hurdles

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Jesse Muntz Bethany College 15.37 15.26 Q 1
 2 Chase Schneider Ottawa University 15.16 15.31 Q 2
 3 Chris Donald Southwestern College 15.66 15.47 q 2
 4 Elika Liftee Ottawa University 15.56 15.57 q 1
 5 Derek Odell Bethany College 15.86 15.92 q 1
 6 Lewis Taylor Friends 15.80 15.93 q 2
 7 Derrick Toney McPherson 16.43 16.01 q 1
 8 Jake Becker Friends 16.18 16.21 q 2
 9 Austin Coverdale Ottawa University 16.40 16.28 2
 10 Joseph Sumpter McPherson 16.08 16.31 1
 11 Antowine Lamb McPherson 16.98 1
 12 Donva Adkism Southwestern College 16.77 17.00 1
 13 Brandyn Willard Southwestern College 16.82 17.60 2
 --- Garrett Sharp McPherson FS 1

 
Men 110 Meter Hurdles

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Chase Schneider Ottawa University 15.31 15.26  
82 Jesse Muntz Bethany College 15.26 15.39  
63 Chris Donald Southwestern College 15.47 15.52  
54 Elika Liftee Ottawa University 15.57 15.63  
45 Derrick Toney McPherson 16.01 15.81  
36 Derek Odell Bethany College 15.92 15.90  
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Results

Finals ...   (Men 110 Meter Hurdles)
 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

27 Lewis Taylor Friends 15.93 15.97  
18 Jake Becker Friends 16.21 16.59  

 
Men 400 Meter Hurdles

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Chris Donald Southwestern College 53.80 55.63 Q 1
 2 Joseph Sumpter McPherson 55.37 56.78 Q 2
 3 Lewis Taylor Friends 57.02 57.05 q 1
 4 Jesse Muntz Bethany College 58.41 57.21 q 2
 5 Chase Schneider Ottawa University 56.95 57.27 q 1
 6 Austin Coverdale Ottawa University 56.45 59.31 q 2
 7 Brandyn Willard Southwestern College 58.92 59.55 q 1
 8 Elika Liftee Ottawa University 1:00.15 1:01.66 q 2
 9 Caesar Romero Tabor College 1:02.43 1:01.80 2
 --- Derek Odell Bethany College 59.51 FS 1
 --- Ty Bieker Bethany College 57.96 DNF 2

 
Men 400 Meter Hurdles

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Chris Donald Southwestern College 55.63 54.37  
82 Joseph Sumpter McPherson 56.78 55.21  
63 Chase Schneider Ottawa University 57.27 55.85  
54 Lewis Taylor Friends 57.05 56.46  
45 Austin Coverdale Ottawa University 59.31 56.51  
36 Jesse Muntz Bethany College 57.21 57.45  
27 Brandyn Willard Southwestern College 59.55 59.68  
18 Elika Liftee Ottawa University 1:01.66 1:03.63  

 
Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Daniel Sorenson McPherson 9:09.01 9:15.30  
82 Carrington Crum Southwestern College 9:40.45 9:37.10  
63 Frank Adelman Southwestern College 9:50.36 9:56.03  
54 Andrew Topham Southwestern College 10:03.39  
45 Colton McNinch Southwestern College 10:16.94 10:17.25  
36 Eric Anders Southwestern College 10:22.75 10:17.27  
27 Trey Bruton Southwestern College 10:41.44 10:35.24  
18 Jacob Heil Tabor College 10:27.53 11:07.62  

 
Men 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Bethany College     A 42.78 41.87  
1) John Zamora 2) Nick O'Laughlin 3) Brian Vanorsby 4) Ira Autrey

82 Southwestern College     A 42.48 42.26  
1) Brandyn Willard 2) Chandler Kirkhart 3) Derek Henderson 4) Colton Siler

63 Tabor College     A 43.21 43.15  
1) Gabe Battis 2) Justin Ball 3) Brian Mendoza 4) Ishmael Morris
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5/5/2011 to 5/6/2011

Results

Finals ...   (Men 4x100 Meter Relay)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

54 Sterling College     A 43.61  
1) Preston Prince 2) Tim Dinh 3) Sheriff Sanusi 4) Cory Dunbar

45 McPherson     A 43.64 43.68  
1) Ginickachi Ibe 2) David Anderson 3) HB Collier 4) Jason Amador

36 Bethel College     A 44.61 44.38  
1) Cameron Stultz 2) Tevin Freel 3) Jerrell Williams 4) Darin Derstein

27 Ottawa University     A 42.11 44.74  
1) Clinton Weldin 2) J.J. Baca 3) Hayden Mersman 4) Clarence Anderson

 
Men 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Southwestern College     A 3:19.55 3:21.42  
1) Darnell Pittman 2) Chandler Kirkhart 3) Carrington Crum 4) Chris Donald

82 Tabor College     A 3:22.77 3:21.47  
1) Nathan Vogel 2) Gabe Battis 3) Matt Spurgeon 4) Justin Ball

63 Bethany College     A 3:25.24 3:25.13  
1) Nick O'Laughlin 2) Ira Autry 3) John Zamora 4) Tomas Ortiz

54 McPherson     A 3:27.66 3:28.43  
1) David Parry 2) Antowine Lamb 3) Joseph Sumpter 4) Jason Amador

45 Ottawa University     A 3:27.10 3:30.82  
1) Jacob Okrunhlik 2) Caj Kueffer 3) Juan Garcia 4) Austin Coverdale

36 Friends     A 3:32.58  
27 Sterling College     A 3:34.88  

 
Men 4x800 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Southwestern College     A 7:43.97 7:47.89  
1) Conner Drendel 2) Darnell Pittman 3) Sam McDaniel 4) Carrington Crum

82 McPherson     A 8:31.85 7:49.74  
1) Daniel Sorenson 2) Javier Ceja 3) Preston Mossman 4) David Parry

63 Friends     A 7:50.38  
54 Tabor College     A 8:10.83 8:12.32  

1) Matt Spurgeon 2) Nathan Vogel 3) Dylan Crawford 4) Justin Ball

45 Ottawa University     A 9:10.61 8:23.03  
1) Caj Kueffer 2) Juan Garcia 3) Tyler Gude 4) Jesse Smith

36 Sterling College     A 8:28.20  
1) Chris Penner 2) Jared Reimer 3) Jaron Hensley 4) Austin Gautier

27 Bethany College     A 8:18.95 9:29.18  
1) Tomas Ortiz 2) Nikolaus Barre 3) Jordan Dahlke 4) Josh Snider

 
Men High Jump

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 Derrick Toney McPherson 2.06m  6-09.00
82 Antowine Lamb McPherson 1.96m  6-05.00
63 Garrett Sharp McPherson 1.91m  6-03.25

. 5044 Jesse Muntz Bethany College J1.91m  6-03.25

. 5044 Ryan Chippeaux Tabor College J1.91m  6-03.25

. 5026 David Loewen Tabor College 1.76m  5-09.25

. 5026 Andrew Asuncion McPherson 1.76m  5-09.25
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Finals ...   (Men High Jump)
Name  School Finals Points

18 Garrett Garcia Bethel College J1.76m  5-09.25
 --- Derek Henderson Southwestern College NH  

 
Men Pole Vault

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 Mitchell Krier McPherson 4.55m  14-11.00
82 Michael Metcalfe Bethany College 4.25m  13-11.25
63 Jesse Muntz Bethany College J4.25m  13-11.25
54 Kenton Tennal Southwestern College 3.95m  12-11.50
45 Mickey Polley Tabor College J3.95m  12-11.50
36 Ryin Brandt Ottawa University 3.80m  12-05.50
27 Derrick Toney McPherson 3.65m  11-11.75
 --- Jesse Robards McPherson NH  
 --- Tim Dinh Sterling College NH  

 
Men Long Jump

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 Ira Autrey Bethany College 7.27m  23-10.25
82 Clarence Anderson Ottawa University 6.86m  22-06.25
63 Derrick Toney McPherson 6.82m  22-04.50
54 Trevor Noel Southwestern College 6.66m  21-10.25
45 Donva Adkism Southwestern College 6.60m  21-08.00
36 Brian Mendoza Tabor College 6.56m  21-06.25
27 Jesse Robards McPherson 6.52m  21-04.75
18 Jesse Muntz Bethany College 6.48m  21-03.25
 9 Kevin Lewis McPherson 6.15m  20-02.25
 10 Henry Kellumen Tabor College 6.13m  20-01.50
 11 Andrew Asuncion McPherson 6.07m  19-11.00
 11 Antowine Lamb McPherson 6.07m  19-11.00
 13 Aaron McPherson Southwestern College 6.02m  19-09.00
 14 Kellen Goertzen Bethel College 5.93m  19-05.50
 15 Cory Graber Bethel College 5.89m  19-04.00
 16 Michael Metcalfe Bethany College 5.74m  18-10.00
 17 Derek Henderson Southwestern College 5.71m  18-09.00
 18 Joshua Hall Southwestern College 5.63m  18-05.75
 19 Mitchell Krier McPherson 5.42m  17-09.50

 
Men Triple Jump

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 Trevor Noel Southwestern College 14.71m  48-03.25
82 Ira Autrey Bethany College 14.66m  48-01.25
63 Andrew Asuncion McPherson 13.41m  44-00.00
54 Henry Kellumen Tabor College 13.38m  43-10.75
45 Antowine Lamb McPherson 13.20m  43-03.75
36 Jesse Robards McPherson 13.14m  43-01.50
27 Jesse Muntz Bethany College 12.93m  42-05.25
18 David Parry McPherson 12.88m  42-03.25
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Finals ...   (Men Triple Jump)
Name  School Finals Points

 9 Brian Mendoza Tabor College 12.65m  41-06.00
 10 Joshua Hall Southwestern College 12.41m  40-08.75
 11 Donva Adkism Southwestern College 12.40m  40-08.25
 12 Michael Metcalfe Bethany College 12.39m  40-07.75
 13 Cory Graber Bethel College 12.19m  40-00.00
 14 Mason McCarty Tabor College 11.61m  38-01.25
 15 Anjoulus Brinkley McPherson 11.41m  37-05.25
 16 Cody Davis Sterling College 11.15m  36-07.00
 --- Aaron McPherson Southwestern College DNF  

 
Men Shot Put

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 Quentin Benning Friends 15.56m  51-00.75
82 Max Brown Ottawa University 15.26m  50-00.75
63 Sam Blecha Ottawa University 14.51m  47-07.25
54 Aaron Munsch Tabor College 13.84m  45-05.00
45 Michael Klaassen Tabor College 13.34m  43-09.25
36 Steve Buesch Friends 13.30m  43-07.75
27 Garret Mohney Southwestern College 13.25m  43-05.75
18 Nolan Dreiling McPherson 13.16m  43-02.25
 9 Paul Rotering McPherson 13.10m  42-11.75
 10 Sam Klaassen Bethany College 12.94m  42-05.50
 11 Chris Paddock Southwestern College 12.77m  41-10.75
 12 Joshua Dunback McPherson 12.48m  40-11.50
 13 Kirt Nichols Friends 12.45m  40-10.25
 14 Dave Ramirez Bethany College 12.31m  40-04.75
 15 Braddan McFall Southwestern College 11.55m  37-10.75
 16 Heath Hewitt McPherson 11.23m  36-10.25
 17 Evan Clary McPherson 11.22m  36-09.75
 18 Nathan Thompson Friends 11.16m  36-07.50
 19 Joe Jimenez Tabor College 11.09m  36-04.75
 20 Bill Tebbetts McPherson 10.67m  35-00.25
 21 Paul Hays Friends 10.17m  33-04.50
 22 Clark Wozich Tabor College 9.88m  32-05.00
 --- Ryan Roberts Friends FOUL  
 --- Rodaius German Southwestern College FOUL  

 
Men Discus Throw

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 Kirt Nichols Friends 45.87m  150-06
82 Joe Jimenez Tabor College 43.85m  143-10
63 Chris Paddock Southwestern College 43.09m  141-04
54 Alex VanLoenen Sterling College 42.86m  140-07
45 Joshua Dunback McPherson 42.46m  139-04
36 Evan Clary McPherson 42.23m  138-06
27 Caleb Stephens Bethel College 42.09m  138-01
18 Heath Hewitt McPherson 41.23m  135-03
 9 Nathan Coppernoll McPherson 39.57m  129-10
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Finals ...   (Men Discus Throw)
Name  School Finals Points

 10 Dave Ramirez Bethany College 38.93m  127-09
 11 Paul Rotering McPherson 38.61m  126-08
 12 Emmanuel Aceves Bethany College 38.60m  126-08
 13 David Loewen Tabor College 38.23m  125-05
 14 Andrew Loucks Friends 37.40m  122-08
 15 Keith Thibodeaux Tabor College 37.28m  122-04
 16 Nathan Thompson Friends 37.09m  121-08
 17 Kenton Tennal Southwestern College 36.90m  121-01
 18 Anjoulus Brinkley McPherson 36.81m  120-09
 19 Sam Klaassen Bethany College 36.67m  120-04
 20 Sam Blecha Ottawa University 34.92m  114-07
 21 Braddan McFall Southwestern College 34.20m  112-02
 22 Sean Giroir Tabor College 31.66m  103-10
 23 Garret Mohney Southwestern College 29.28m  96-01
 24 Courtlin Couture Friends 29.22m  95-10
 25 Hayden Davis Friends 28.13m  92-03
 --- Aaron Munsch Tabor College FOUL  
 --- Rodaius German Southwestern College FOUL  
 --- Quentin Benning Friends FOUL  

 
Men Hammer Throw

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 Dave Ramirez Bethany College 52.94m  173-08
82 Michael Klaassen Tabor College 45.53m  149-04
63 Andrew Loucks Friends 43.82m  143-09
54 Aaron Munsch Tabor College 42.87m  140-08
45 Tristan Burrow Tabor College 41.68m  136-09
36 Chris Paddock Southwestern College 41.55m  136-04
27 Sam Klaassen Bethany College J41.55m  136-04
18 Quentin Benning Friends 40.55m  133-00
 9 Max Brown Ottawa University 38.52m  126-04
 10 Keith Thibodeaux Tabor College 37.95m  124-06
 11 Rodaius German Southwestern College 37.53m  123-01
 12 Joshua Dunback McPherson 37.08m  121-08
 13 Kruze Sanders Tabor College 36.36m  119-03
 14 Grant Miller McPherson 35.80m  117-05
 15 Evan Clary McPherson 34.82m  114-03
 16 Nathan Coppernoll McPherson 34.64m  113-08
 17 Steve Buesch Friends 34.61m  113-06
 18 Sean Giroir Tabor College 32.65m  107-01
 19 Braddan McFall Southwestern College 32.34m  106-01
 20 Emmanuel Aceves Bethany College 31.46m  103-02
 21 Heath Hewitt McPherson 30.67m  100-07
 22 Garret Mohney Southwestern College 29.86m  97-11

 
Men Javelin Throw

Name  School Finals Points

Finals

101 Paul Rotering McPherson 57.49m  188-07
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Finals ...   (Men Javelin Throw)
Name  School Finals Points

82 Garrett Hiebert Bethel College 57.32m  188-01
63 Gabe Belobrajdic Ottawa University 54.38m  178-05
54 Kyle Wallen Sterling College 53.32m  174-11
45 David Loewen Tabor College 51.86m  170-02
36 Ryan Chippeaux Tabor College 51.85m  170-01
27 Quentin Benning Friends 49.05m  160-11
18 Nolan Dreiling McPherson 47.89m  157-01
 9 Jesse Muntz Bethany College 47.85m  157-00
 10 Nathan Thompson Friends 44.21m  145-00
 11 Kenton Tennal Southwestern College 43.86m  143-11
 12 Derek Webb Bethel College 43.50m  142-08
 13 Tristan Burrow Tabor College 42.15m  138-03
 14 Austin Lahman Tabor College 40.66m  133-05
 15 Richard Nance Tabor College 39.59m  129-11
 16 Sam Klaassen Bethany College 38.57m  126-06
 17 Steve Buesch Friends 36.78m  120-08
 18 Kruze Sanders Tabor College 35.60m  116-09
 19 Derrick Toney McPherson 32.68m  107-03


